
WJC 2023 65 - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 771 CIRULIS P. 2:07.802
Migliore

1 2:18.626 + 10.824 11:19:22.173

2 2:09.894 + 02.092 11:21:32.067

3 2:13.714 + 05.912 11:23:45.781

4 2:07.802 --------- 11:25:53.583

5 6:38.540 + 4:30.738 11:32:32.123

6 2:12.765 + 04.963 11:34:44.888

7 2:07.885 + 00.083 11:36:52.773

 Po. 2 - # 2 VICK J. + 02.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.512 + 12.340 11:17:39.262

2 2:12.413 + 02.241 11:19:51.675

3 2:10.823 + 00.651 11:22:02.498

4 2:10.760 + 00.588 11:24:13.258

5 3:54.815 + 1:44.643 11:28:08.073

6 2:11.437 + 01.265 11:30:19.510

7 2:10.172 --------- 11:32:29.682

8 2:10.274 + 00.102 11:34:39.956

9 2:43.408 + 33.236 11:37:23.364

 Po. 3 - # 404 JASPERS K. + 03.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.866 + 07.670 11:17:30.923

2 2:15.951 + 04.755 11:19:46.874

3 2:14.090 + 02.894 11:22:00.964

4 2:12.808 + 01.612 11:24:13.772

5 2:14.800 + 03.604 11:26:28.572

6 2:14.468 + 03.272 11:28:43.040

7 2:13.723 + 02.527 11:30:56.763

8 2:12.656 + 01.460 11:33:09.419

9 2:11.196 --------- 11:35:20.615

 Po. 4 - # 125 LISTER c. + 04.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.011 + 17.731 11:17:54.042

2 2:20.834 + 08.554 11:20:14.876

3 2:22.488 + 10.208 11:22:37.364

4 2:13.247 + 00.967 11:24:50.611

5 4:32.554 + 2:20.274 11:29:23.165

6 2:26.102 + 13.822 11:31:49.267

7 2:12.280 --------- 11:34:01.547

8 2:40.044 + 27.764 11:36:41.591

 Po. 5 - # 55 HORVATH G. + 04.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.612 + 27.263 11:18:36.953

2 2:16.534 + 04.185 11:20:53.487

3 2:17.839 + 05.490 11:23:11.326

4 2:33.337 + 20.988 11:25:44.663

5 2:15.776 + 03.427 11:28:00.439

6 3:50.962 + 1:38.613 11:31:51.401

7 2:12.349 --------- 11:34:03.750

8 2:28.079 + 15.730 11:36:31.829

 Po. 6 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 04.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.172 + 20.525 11:17:52.380

2 2:20.677 + 08.030 11:20:13.057

3 2:17.417 + 04.770 11:22:30.474

4 2:14.601 + 01.954 11:24:45.075

5 2:13.854 + 01.207 11:26:58.929

6 2:13.895 + 01.248 11:29:12.824

7 2:14.544 + 01.897 11:31:27.368

8 2:12.647 --------- 11:33:40.015

9 2:31.267 + 18.620 11:36:11.282

 Po. 7 - # 64 KRUIK Z. + 05.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.508 + 12.250 11:17:43.132

2 2:16.808 + 03.550 11:19:59.940

3 2:17.789 + 04.531 11:22:17.729

4 2:52.229 + 38.971 11:25:09.958

5 2:19.354 + 06.096 11:27:29.312

6 2:13.771 + 00.513 11:29:43.083

7 2:13.258 --------- 11:31:56.341

 Po. 8 - # 28 FROST E. + 05.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.342 + 20.705 11:17:49.327

2 2:15.074 + 01.437 11:20:04.401

3 2:13.637 --------- 11:22:18.038

4 2:16.841 + 03.204 11:24:34.879

5 2:15.513 + 01.876 11:26:50.392

6 3:15.630 + 1:01.993 11:30:06.022

7 2:15.546 + 01.909 11:32:21.568

8 2:17.416 + 03.779 11:34:38.984

9 2:13.710 + 00.073 11:36:52.694

 Po. 9 - # 683 MOOSES R. + 06.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.711 + 10.496 11:17:38.262

2 2:18.089 + 03.874 11:19:56.351

3 2:14.215 --------- 11:22:10.566

4 2:15.283 + 01.068 11:24:25.849

5 2:18.146 + 03.931 11:26:43.995

6 2:18.165 + 03.950 11:29:02.160

7 2:14.945 + 00.730 11:31:17.105

8 2:16.187 + 01.972 11:33:33.292

9 2:23.971 + 09.756 11:35:57.263

 Po. 10 - # 582 PETERS J. + 06.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.172 + 01.689 11:22:26.927

2 2:16.735 + 02.252 11:24:43.662

3 3:31.682 + 1:17.199 11:28:15.344

4 2:27.093 + 12.610 11:30:42.437

5 2:16.929 + 02.446 11:32:59.366

6 2:14.483 --------- 11:35:13.849

 Po. 11 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 07.132
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.992 + 49.058 11:18:16.661

2 3:08.888 + 53.954 11:21:25.549

3 2:16.764 + 01.830 11:23:42.313

4 2:43.616 + 28.682 11:26:25.929

5 2:16.202 + 01.268 11:28:42.131

6 2:24.950 + 10.016 11:31:07.081

7 2:14.934 --------- 11:33:22.015

8 2:32.842 + 17.908 11:35:54.857

 Po. 12 - # 742 LUSTUS E. + 07.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.076 + 11.033 11:17:37.447

2 2:16.953 + 01.910 11:19:54.400

3 2:15.170 + 00.127 11:22:09.570

4 2:15.043 --------- 11:24:24.613

5 2:17.489 + 02.446 11:26:42.102

6 2:17.176 + 02.133 11:28:59.278

7 2:15.447 + 00.404 11:31:14.725

8 3:00.775 + 45.732 11:34:15.500

9 2:18.194 + 03.151 11:36:33.694

 Po. 13 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 07.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.240 + 39.151 11:18:09.242

2 2:57.190 + 42.101 11:21:06.432

3 4:44.914 + 2:29.825 11:25:51.346

4 2:19.161 + 04.072 11:28:10.507

5 2:19.669 + 04.580 11:30:30.176

6 2:16.797 + 01.708 11:32:46.973

7 2:15.089 --------- 11:35:02.062

 Po. 14 - # 217 TOLOSA I. + 07.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.799 + 12.490 11:17:45.076

2 3:04.189 + 48.880 11:20:49.265

3 2:18.958 + 03.649 11:23:08.223

4 3:24.839 + 1:09.530 11:26:33.062

5 2:25.710 + 10.401 11:28:58.772

6 2:21.152 + 05.843 11:31:19.924

7 2:15.309 --------- 11:33:35.233

8 2:35.612 + 20.303 11:36:10.845

 Po. 15 - # 475 JAGIELSKI C. + 07.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.256 + 10.467 11:17:40.623

2 2:17.875 + 02.086 11:19:58.498

3 2:17.408 + 01.619 11:22:15.906

4 2:16.337 + 00.548 11:24:32.243

5 2:17.479 + 01.690 11:26:49.722

6 2:15.867 + 00.078 11:29:05.589

7 2:15.789 --------- 11:31:21.378

8 2:17.784 + 02.995 11:33:39.162

9 2:18.833 + 03.044 11:35:57.995

Fastest lap: 2:07.802 

1/3Bucharest, Saturday 08 July 2023© MGMTiming



WJC 2023 65 - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 16 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 08.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.693 + 16.938 11:18:04.017

2 2:25.441 + 08.686 11:20:29.458

3 2:20.504 + 03.749 11:22:49.962

4 2:18.299 + 01.544 11:25:08.261

5 4:00.369 + 1:43.614 11:29:08.630

6 2:31.986 + 15.231 11:31:40.616

7 2:16.755 --------- 11:33:57.371

8 2:16.940 + 00.185 11:36:14.311

 Po. 17 - # 525 HASON D. + 09.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.164 + 14.912 11:17:55.407

2 2:19.620 + 02.368 11:20:15.027

3 2:18.067 + 00.815 11:22:33.094

4 2:17.252 --------- 11:24:50.346

5 2:31.337 + 14.085 11:27:21.683

6 2:19.429 + 02.177 11:29:41.112

7 2:29.016 + 11.764 11:32:10.128

8 2:20.949 + 03.697 11:34:31.077

9 2:36.730 + 19.478 11:37:07.807

 Po. 18 - # 114 TOMTALA T. + 11.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.938 + 17.182 11:18:06.018

2 2:32.107 + 12.351 11:20:38.125

3 2:21.713 + 01.957 11:22:59.838

4 2:20.460 + 00.704 11:25:20.298

5 2:22.255 + 02.499 11:27:42.553

6 2:38.730 + 18.974 11:30:21.283

7 3:04.408 + 44.652 11:33:25.691

8 2:19.756 --------- 11:35:45.447

 Po. 19 - # 77 OFECK D. + 12.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.760 + 19.391 11:18:02.445

2 2:25.187 + 04.818 11:20:27.632

3 2:28.748 + 08.379 11:22:56.380

4 2:20.369 --------- 11:25:16.749

5 2:20.595 + 00.226 11:27:37.344

6 2:23.341 + 02.972 11:30:00.685

7 2:24.694 + 04.325 11:32:25.379

8 2:35.238 + 14.869 11:35:00.617

 Po. 20 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 13.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.057 + 25.905 11:18:08.302

2 2:32.560 + 11.408 11:20:40.862

3 2:25.864 + 04.712 11:23:06.726

4 3:05.127 + 43.975 11:26:11.853

5 2:21.152 --------- 11:28:33.005

6 2:36.629 + 15.477 11:31:09.634

7 2:59.521 + 38.369 11:34:09.155

8 2:23.218 + 02.066 11:36:32.373

 Po. 21 - # 12 KING A. + 14.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.424 + 13.736 11:18:02.682

2 2:26.459 + 03.771 11:20:29.141

3 2:25.418 + 02.730 11:22:54.559

4 2:23.412 + 00.724 11:25:17.971

5 2:22.688 --------- 11:27:40.659

6 2:23.317 + 00.629 11:30:03.976

7 2:22.858 + 00.170 11:32:26.834

 Po. 22 - # 204 TORRES M. + 15.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.513 + 29.209 11:18:08.785

2 2:25.742 + 02.438 11:20:34.527

3 3:13.868 + 50.564 11:23:48.395

4 2:29.882 + 06.578 11:26:18.277

5 2:23.304 --------- 11:28:41.581

6 2:55.970 + 32.666 11:31:37.551

7 2:24.227 + 00.923 11:34:01.778

8 2:25.305 + 02.001 11:36:27.083

 Po. 23 - # 199 KATENDE M. + 15.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.810 + 19.193 11:18:01.645

2 2:36.140 + 12.523 11:20:37.785

3 2:30.910 + 07.293 11:23:08.695

4 2:41.459 + 17.842 11:25:50.154

5 2:23.617 --------- 11:28:13.771

6 2:25.324 + 01.707 11:30:39.095

7 2:26.577 + 02.960 11:33:05.672

8 2:35.523 + 11.906 11:35:41.195

 Po. 24 - # 451 VRTAL J. + 16.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.583 + 19.596 11:18:24.097

2 2:32.265 + 08.278 11:20:56.362

3 2:28.065 + 04.078 11:23:24.427

4 2:31.539 + 07.552 11:25:55.966

5 2:24.313 + 00.326 11:28:20.279

6 2:28.580 + 04.593 11:30:48.859

7 2:26.187 + 02.200 11:33:15.046

8 2:23.987 --------- 11:35:39.033

 Po. 25 - # 710 KRISTMAN K. + 16.238
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.952 + 17.912 11:18:08.735

2 2:32.777 + 08.737 11:20:41.512

3 2:28.808 + 04.768 11:23:10.320

4 2:47.553 + 23.513 11:25:57.873

5 3:16.540 + 52.500 11:29:14.413

6 2:24.040 --------- 11:31:38.453

7 2:24.472 + 00.432 11:34:02.925

8 2:25.175 + 01.135 11:36:28.100

 Po. 26 - # 25 MUTAFCHIEV N. + 16.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.985 + 20.693 11:18:05.105

2 2:26.518 + 02.226 11:20:31.623

3 2:26.880 + 02.588 11:22:58.503

4 2:26.738 + 02.446 11:25:25.241

5 2:24.292 --------- 11:27:49.533

6 4:24.780 + 2:00.488 11:32:14.313

7 2:24.294 + 00.002 11:34:38.607

 Po. 27 - # 44 LOPEZ A. + 18.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.542 + 12.330 11:18:00.003

2 2:27.215 + 01.003 11:20:27.218

3 2:27.004 + 00.792 11:22:54.222

4 2:26.212 --------- 11:25:20.434

5 2:27.038 + 00.826 11:27:47.472

6 2:44.399 + 18.187 11:30:31.871

7 2:30.750 + 04.538 11:33:02.621

8 2:34.595 + 08.383 11:35:37.216

 Po. 28 - # 792 FRIDRIHSONS G.+ 19.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.359 + 15.199 11:19:09.565

2 2:31.106 + 03.946 11:21:40.671

3 2:33.710 + 06.550 11:24:14.381

4 2:27.160 --------- 11:26:41.541

5 2:28.030 + 00.870 11:29:09.571

6 4:15.634 + 1:48.474 11:33:25.205

7 2:27.302 + 00.142 11:35:52.507

 Po. 29 - # 4 CALDERON ROJAS J.+ 23.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.315 + 06.392 11:18:07.483

2 2:34.795 + 03.872 11:20:42.278

3 2:37.318 + 06.395 11:23:19.596

4 2:39.769 + 08.846 11:25:59.365

5 4:28.726 + 1:57.803 11:30:28.091

6 2:30.923 --------- 11:32:59.014

7 2:36.482 + 05.559 11:35:35.496

 Po. 30 - # 38 STOICHITU V. + 28.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.966 + 23.112 11:18:24.524

2 2:39.945 + 04.091 11:21:04.469

3 2:36.860 + 01.006 11:23:41.329

4 4:16.819 + 1:40.965 11:27:58.148

5 2:44.878 + 09.024 11:30:43.026

6 2:35.854 --------- 11:33:18.880

7 2:52.341 + 16.487 11:36:11.221

 Po. 31 - # 110 BALABAN T. + 28.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.941 + 14.171 11:18:29.119

2 2:55.187 + 18.417 11:21:24.306

3 2:44.377 + 07.607 11:24:08.683

4 2:45.054 + 08.284 11:26:53.737

5 3:41.777 + 1:05.007 11:30:35.514

6 2:36.770 --------- 11:33:12.284

7 2:50.043 + 13.273 11:36:02.327

Fastest lap: 2:07.802 
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 Po. 32 - # 495 ENGSTROM E. + 31.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.009 + 17.016 11:18:31.107

2 2:44.927 + 05.934 11:21:16.034

3 2:42.865 + 03.872 11:23:58.899

4 2:44.926 + 05.933 11:26:43.825

5 5:09.211 + 2:30.218 11:31:53.036

6 2:43.182 + 04.189 11:34:36.218

7 2:38.993 --------- 11:37:15.211

 Po. 33 - # 228 PSAROGIANNIS E.+ 35.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.614 + 12.093 11:18:23.634

2 2:50.208 + 06.687 11:21:13.842

3 2:43.521 --------- 11:23:57.363

4 3:34.592 + 51.071 11:27:31.955

5 2:43.973 + 00.452 11:30:15.928

6 3:05.468 + 21.947 11:33:21.396

7 2:44.210 + 00.689 11:36:05.606

 Po. 34 - # 22 MIRZAHOSSEINI ZARAND M.+ 46.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.124 --------- 11:18:26.579

2 3:12.964 + 18.840 11:21:39.543

3 3:27.982 + 33.858 11:25:07.525

4 4:51.873 + 1:57.749 11:29:59.398

5 3:19.068 + 24.944 11:33:18.466

6 3:10.056 + 15.932 11:36:28.522

Fastest lap: 2:07.802 
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